
Bacon Brioche
streaky bacon, brioche roll, ketchup or brown 
sauce 
Ce,G,M,Su

10.00

9.50

9.50

12.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

10.50

12.50

12.50

14.50

11.50

11.50

Brunch

Beetroot Avocado Toast
roasted beetroot hummus, avocado, sourdough
G,N,S

Scrambled Eggs
Smoked Salmon, buttered sourdough toast 
G,D,F,E

Sticky Toffee Banana Toast
date caramel, banana, homemade granola 
G,N

Spiced Baked Eggs
poached eggs, roasted pepper tomato sauce, 
lentils, spinach, crème fraiche, sourdough 
G,E,D

Cheddar and Mushroom Baked Eggs 
poached eggs, mushroom and cheddar cream 
sauce, sourdough
G,E,D

Ancient Grains and Goats Cheese Salad
pickled beetroot, pumpkin seeds, pomegranate 
D

Sprouting broccoli and Burrata
harissa oil, pine nuts, roasted garlic tahini
M,N,S

Plates

Antipasti
selection of cured meats, sourdough
D,G,Su

Burger
6oz homemade beef patty stuffed with cheddar, 
spring slaw, smoked tomato chutney, brioche bun
D,G,M,Ce,E

Miso Aubergine
Peanut sesame dressing, spring onions, pickled ginger
P,Se,S,N

Spring Chicken
pot roasted chicken thighs, courgettes, lemon
D

Seared Salmon 
caponata, olives, tomato, rocket
Ce,F

Sprouting Broccoli
harissa and garlic tahini
Se, D

Allergens

D- Dairy

E- Eggs

Se- Sesame

S- Soya

Ce-Celery

M - Mustard

G - Gluten 

Su- Sulphates 

F - Fish

N - Nuts

Prices are inclusive of VAT at standard rate. 

A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have any food 

allergy or intolerance, please let us know when placing your order .

3henrietta.com/lillys-cafe 

@lillyscafelondon

3.00
3.00
2.00

Extras

smoked salmon
bacon
avocado

New Potatoes 
tossed in gremolata
D

Roasted Carrots with Jalapeno 
chimichurri dressing
N

Bakery

Ask for our daily cakes and pastry selection

6.50

8.50

9.50


