

## Bakery

Ask for our daily cakes and pastry selection

## Brunch

<b>Sticky Toffee Banana Toast</b> date caramel, banana, homemade granola G,N	10.00	<b>Spiced Baked Eggs</b> poached eggs, roasted pepper tomato sauce, lentils, spinach, crème fraiche, sourdough G,E,D	11.50
Bacon Brioche	6.50		
streaky bacon, brioche roll, ketchup or brown sauce		Cheddar and Mushroom Baked Eggs poached eggs, mushroom and cheddar cream	11.50
Ce,G,M,Su		sauce, sourdough	
		G,E,D	
Scrambled Eggs	8.50		
Smoked Salmon, buttered sourdough toast		Part was	
G,D,F,E		Extras	
Beetroot Avocado Toast	9.50	smoked salmon	3.00
roasted beetroot hummus, avocado, sourdough		bacon	3.00
G,N,S		avocado	2.00

## Plates

<b>Sprouting broccoli and Burrata</b> harissa oil, pine nuts, roasted garlic tahini M,N,S	9.50	<b>New Potatoes</b> tossed in gremolata D	6.50
<b>Ancient Grains and Goats Cheese Salad</b> pickled beetroot, pumpkin seeds, pomegranate D	9.50	<b>Miso Aubergine</b> Peanut sesame dressing, spring onions, pickled ginger P,Se,S,N	10.50
Antipasti selection of cured meats, sourdough D,G,Su	12.50	<b>Burger</b> 6oz homemade beef patty stuffed with cheddar, spring slaw, smoked tomato chutney, brioche bun D,G,M,Ce,E	12.50
<b>Sprouting Broccoli</b> harissa and garlic tahini Se, D	6.50	<b>Spring Chicken</b> pot roasted chicken thighs, courgettes, lemon D	12.50
<b>Roasted Carrots with Jalapeno</b> chimichurri dressing N	6.50	<b>Seared Salmon</b> caponata, olives, tomato, rocket Ce,F	14.50

## Allergens

D- Dairy	Ce-Celery	F – Fish
E- Eggs	M - Mustard	N - Nuts
Se- Sesame	G - Gluten	
S- Soya	Su- Sulphates	

Prices are inclusive of VAT at standard rate.

A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please let us know when placing your order .

 $\oplus$  3henrietta.com/lillys-cafe

@ @lillyscafelondon